
Thursday 7 September 2023 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 101
Members: 98

Visitors: 3
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Liam Sulley [21519]A Grade 20.00
Murray Feeney [03024]B Grade 20.00
David Matthews [01813]C Grade 20.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Liam Sulley [21519]Winner 60.008 37
Craig Paku [16493]Runner-up 40.007 35
Thomas Glew [12117]3rd Place 30.005 35

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Murray Feeney [03024]Winner 60.0017 41
Allan Barr [07330]Runner-up 40.0017 41
Alan Puffett [05847]3rd Place 30.0013 41

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
David Matthews [01813]Winner 60.0032 40
Gary Todd [03381]Runner-up 40.0024 39
John Hampton [04776]3rd Place 30.0022 39

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
John Bellette [07717]NTP 2nd 4
Michael King [13717]NTP 10th 4
Phillip Di Sandro [14263]NTP 13th 4
Russell Gilroy [24638]NTP 15th 4



Thursday 7 September 2023 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Printed on 7/09/2023 Member Magic Page 2

Nearest the Pin Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
Thomas Glew [12117]D/P 3rd 4
Luke Styke [28629]D/P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Murray Feeney [03024] 17 41 1
2 Allan Barr [07330] 17 41 1
3 Alan Puffett [05847] 13 41 1
4 Stephen Grey [01906] 14 40 1
5 David Matthews [01813] 32 40 1
6 Gary Todd [03381] 24 39 1
7 John Hampton [04776] 22 39 1
8 Brian Muller [24000] 22 39 1
9 Luke Styke [28629] 17 39 1
10 Kevin Thompson [06158] 15 37 1
11 Adrian Brown [03399] 17 37 1
12 Paul Apter [00240] 22 37 1
13 Liam Sulley [21519] 8 37 1
14 Ronald Finlay [10409] 19 36 1
15 Justin Ashwell [08178] 28 36 1
16 John McKell [08856] 18 35 1
17 Craig Paku [16493] 7 35 1
18 Darrell Nicholson [01956] 27 35 1
19 Gerry Taylor [14282] 26 35 1
20 Thomas Glew [12117] 5 35 1
21 Luke Gorecki [01433] 11 35 1
22 John Eccleston [28082] 17 35 1
23 Stuart Porteous [17640] 13 35 1
24 John Bellette [07717] 11 35 1
25 Glenn Bass [13220] 15 35 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

26 Robert McLaren [02147] 13 35 1
27 Russell Gilroy [24638] 21 35 1
28 Edward Collison [02996] 21 34 1
29 Laurie Whiddon [04101] 17 34 1
30 Damian Flanagan [08788] 7 34 1
31 Gregory Bowen [06005] 22 34 1
32 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 10 34 1
33 William O'Connor [07181] 10 34 1
34 Anthony Scarpin [12420] 19 34 1


